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Jacksonville
TallahasseePensacola

Gainesville

Panama City

Daytona Beach

Orlando

Lakeland

Saint Petersburg

Port St LucieSarasota

West Palm
BeachFort Myers

Fort
Lauderdale

Miami

12

38

3*

28

14

8

8

22*
39*

13*

16* 9

19

10

2*

4

8*

3*

1

National Ambient Air Quality Standard:
  1-Hour Average Concentration^

National Ambient Air Quality Standard:
  1-Hour Average Concentration^

D̂esign value is based on the 3-year mean of the annual 4th-highest daily maximum 1-hour average concentration.
*Insufficient data to produce a valid design value.
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